
92,6 7,35 0 0

Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med
31/05/2020 06/06/2020 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
22/06/2020 25/06/2020 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
26/06/2020 28/06/2020 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 3
18/07/2020 20/07/2020 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
13/09/2020 15/09/2020 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
16/09/2020 18/09/2020 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
19/09/2020 21/09/2020 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
17/10/2020 19/10/2020 8 7 1 8 6 2 5 3 7 1 7 1 7 1
20/10/2020 22/10/2020 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
08/11/2020 09/11/2020 6 6 6 5 1 3 3 5 1 4 2 6
10/11/2020 14/11/2020 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
14/11/2020 16/11/2020 5 5 5 5 4 1 5 5 5
16/11/2020 20/11/2020 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
21/11/2020 23/11/2020 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
24/11/2020 25/11/2020 6 6 6 6 6 5 1 6 6 612
26/11/2020 28/11/2020 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
28/11/2020 30/11/2020 5 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1
29/11/2020 01/12/2020 5 5 5 4 1 5 5 4 1 5
01/12/2020 04/12/2020 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
05/12/2020 07/12/2020 7 7 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 5 2 7
05/12/2020 07/12/2020 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
11/12/2020 13/12/2020 5 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 1
20/12/2020 22/12/2020 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2
26/12/2020 28/12/2020 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 567
28/12/2020 30/12/2020 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 45

88 85 3 0 0 85 3 0 0 81 7 0 0 75 13 0 0 80 8 0 0 79 9 0 0 82 2 0 0 0
96,59 3,41 0,00 0,00 96,59 3,41 0,00 0,00 92,05 7,95 0,00 0,00 85,23 14,77 0,00 0,00 90,91 9,09 0,00 0,00 89,77 10,23 0,00 0,00 93,18 2,27 0,00 0,00 0

Q6 Q7
DATE DEBUT DATE FIN

NOMBRE DE 
STAGAIRES

OBJECTIFS/CONTENU/METODOLOGIE
POURCENTAGE

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5

TOTAUX
POURCENTAGE

Objectifs, contenu et méthodologie



96 3,98 0 0

Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med
31/05/2020 06/06/2020 2 2 2 2 2 1404
22/06/2020 25/06/2020 1 1 1 1 1 1328
26/06/2020 28/06/2020 3 3 2 1 3 3 76
18/07/2020 20/07/2020 5 5 5 5 5
13/09/2020 15/09/2020 2 2 2 2 2
16/09/2020 18/09/2020 3 3 3 3 3
19/09/2020 21/09/2020 4 4 4 4 4 0
17/10/2020 19/10/2020 8 8 7 1 7 1 7 1 0
20/10/2020 22/10/2020 2 2 2 2 2
08/11/2020 09/11/2020 6 6 6 6 6
10/11/2020 14/11/2020 2 2 2 2 2
14/11/2020 16/11/2020 5 5 5 5 5
16/11/2020 20/11/2020 2 2 2 2 2
21/11/2020 23/11/2020 3 3 3 3 3 352
24/11/2020 25/11/2020 6 6 6 6 6 338
26/11/2020 28/11/2020 1 1 1 1 1
28/11/2020 30/11/2020 5 5 5 5 3 2
29/11/2020 01/12/2020 5 5 5 4 1 5
01/12/2020 04/12/2020 1 1 1 1 1
05/12/2020 07/12/2020 7 7 7 7 5 2
05/12/2020 07/12/2020 2 2 2 2 2
11/12/2020 13/12/2020 5 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1
20/12/2020 22/12/2020 2 2 1 1 2 2
26/12/2020 28/12/2020 5 5 5 5 5 14
28/12/2020 30/12/2020 1 1 1 1 1 0

88 87 1 0 0 84 4 0 0 85 3 0 0 82 6 0 0 0

98,86 1,14 0,00 0,00 95,45 4,55 0,00 0,00 96,59 3,41 0,00 0,00 93,18 6,82 0,00 0,00

TOTAUX

POURCENTAGE

DATE DEBUT DATE FIN
NOMBRE DE 
STAGAIRES

ENCADREMENT
0

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

POURCENTAGE
TAUX DE SATIFACTION 

GLOBAL
94,6 5,41 0Encadrement



96,1 3,86 0 0

Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med
31/05/2020 06/06/2020 2 2 2 2 2 2
22/06/2020 25/06/2020 1 1 1 1 1 1
26/06/2020 28/06/2020 3 3 3 3 3 3
18/07/2020 20/07/2020 5 5 5 5 5 5
13/09/2020 15/09/2020 2 2 2 2 2 2
16/09/2020 18/09/2020 3 3 3 3 3 3
19/09/2020 21/09/2020 4 4 4 4 4 4
17/10/2020 19/10/2020 8 8 8 7 1 6 2 6 2
20/10/2020 22/10/2020 2 2 2 2 2 2
08/11/2020 09/11/2020 6 6 6 6 6 5 1
10/11/2020 14/11/2020 2 2 2 2 2 2
14/11/2020 16/11/2020 5 5 5 5 5 5
16/11/2020 20/11/2020 2 2 2 2 2 2
21/11/2020 23/11/2020 3 3 3 3 3 3 440
24/11/2020 25/11/2020 6 6 6 6 6 6 423
26/11/2020 28/11/2020 1 1 1 1 1 1
28/11/2020 30/11/2020 5 5 5 5 4 1 3 2
29/11/2020 01/12/2020 5 5 5 5 5 5
01/12/2020 04/12/2020 1 1 1 1 1 1
05/12/2020 07/12/2020 7 7 6 1 7 5 2 5 2
05/12/2020 07/12/2020 2 2 2 2 2 2
11/12/2020 13/12/2020 5 5 5 4 1 4 1 4 1
20/12/2020 22/12/2020 2 2 2 2 2 2
26/12/2020 28/12/2020 5 5 5 5 5 5 17
28/12/2020 30/12/2020 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

88 88 0 0 0 87 1 0 0 86 2 0 0 82 6 0 0 80 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
##### 0,00 0,00 0,00 98,86 1,14 0,00 0,00 97,73 2,27 0,00 0,00 93,18 6,82 0,00 0,00 90,91 9,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

DATE DEBUT DATE FIN
NOMBRE DE 
STAGAIRES Q5 Q6

OBJECTIFS/CONTENU/METODOLOGIE
POURCENTAGE

Q1

TOTAUX

POURCENTAGE

Q2 Q3 Q4
Le Formateur




